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Overall Winner: Robert Woodside/Steven Dowds [Mazda MX-5]
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Magherafelt District Motor Club

Official Final Classification

Glenview Trophies Rally

7th December 2013

1 2
2 20
3 10
4 25
5 21
6 38
7 42
8 18
9 17
10 7
11 8
12 11
13 6
14 31
15 37
16 9
17 3
18 4
19 23
20 19
21 28
22 45
23 27
24 39
25 16
26 32
27 44
28 24
29 35
30 12

Robert Woodside
Daniel Byrne
Steven Ferguson
John Kelly
Raymond Mason
Alan Reid

John O'Kane
Damien Mooney
Neil Fletcher
Richard McCartney
Alan Jardine
Simon Woodside
Frank Lenehan
Mal Haveron
Bryan Mutch
Norman Ferguson
Allan Harryman
Robert Woodside
Gilmore Magee
Johnathan Henderson
Tony McLaughlin
Karl Neely

Michael Workman
Jordan Hone
Malcolm McQueen
Paul Williamson
Micheal Bothwell
Craig Ewing
Dougie Millar
Brendan McFerran

Results by Patrick McCollum (www.rallyscore.net)

Steven Dowds
Kevin Fagan

Mark King

Mark Faulkner
Matthew Mason
Roger McCombe
Grainne O'Kane
Brendan Mooney
Laura Fletcher
Aaron McCalmont
Lloyd Cochrane
Paul Woodside
Olwen Blair
Elaine Graham
Ken McEntee
Robert Dickson
Suzanne Graham
David Allen
Mervyn Gregg
John Henderson
Conn Williamson
James McKeefry
Gary Woodside
Oran McMenamin
Mike Adair

Conor Kennedy
Stephen McFerran
Mark Cameron
Glenn Millar
Oonagh McFerran

Mazda MX-5
Toyota Starlet
Vauxhall Nova
MG Midget
Nissan Micra
Peugeot 206
Mazda MX-5
Citroén Saxo
Ford Escort Mkl
Mazda MX-5
Ford Escort Mkl
Toyota Starlet
Toyota Starlet
Mazda MX-5
Mazda MX-5
Peugeot 106
Mazda MX-5
Ford Escort
Mazda MX-5
Nissan Micra
BMW 2002
Mazda MX-5
Mazda MX-5
Nissan Micra
Mazda MX-5
Mazda MX-5
Mazda MX-5
Mazda MX-5

Volkswagon Golf GTI

Ford Escort

2 222

828
857
858
878
892
899
928
930
938
948
948
950
953
954
957
962
967
976
976
982
990
1003
1009
1014
1031
1041
1043
1091
1109
1115

Gap lead

29

30

50

64

71

100
102
110
120
120
122
125
126
129
134
139
148
148
154
162
175
181
186
203
213
215
263
281
287

Gap previous

29

20
14

29
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Magherafelt District Motor Club

Glenview Trophies Rally

Official Final Classification - continued

7th December 2013

31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41

22
43
26
29
15

33
14
36
30

40
41

Seamus Goodfellow

Derek Millar
Rodney McCready
John Keatley

Eric Patterson
Derek Coates
Vincent O'Kane
Robert Beare

lan Wright
Gordon Arbuthnot
Mark Woodside
Mark Mc Elwee
Kirk Graham

Results by Patrick McCollum (www.rallyscore.net)

Ryan O'Kane
Kathryn Bolton
John Campbell
Calum McKeefry

Raymond Donaldson

Alan Harvey
Padraig O'Kane
Ruth Beare

Ivor Ferguson
David Clingan
Andrew Blair
Kevin Carmichael
Patrick Graham

Vauxhall Corsa
Ford Puma
Ford Sierra
Porsche 911
Mazda MX-5
MG Midget
Toyota MR2
Subaru Impreza
Suzuki Swift
Ford Sierra
Mazda MX-5
Peugeot 206
Ford Escort

1117
1134
1146
1150
1168
1169
1250
1293
1304
1385
1393
DNF
DNF

Gap lead
289
306
318
322
340
341
422
465
476
557
565

Gap previous

17
12

18

81
43
11
81



Magherafelt District Motor Club Glenview Trophies Rally 7th December 2013

Class MA: Masters in cars with 1400cc or less Class N: Novices
Pos | Num|Driver/Navigator Car Total to lead to previous Pos | Num|Driver/Navigator Car Total to lead to previous
1 20 Daniel Byrne/Kevin Fagan Toyota Starlet 857 1 25 John Kelly/Mark Faulkner MG Midget 878
2 21 Raymond Mason/Matthew Mason Nissan Micra 892 35 35 2 38 Alan Reid/Roger McCombe Peugeot 206 899 21 21
3 6 Frank Lenehan/Olwen Blair Toyota Starlet 953 96 61 3 8 AlanJardine/Lloyd Cochrane Ford Escort Mkl 948 70 49
4 23 Gilmore Magee/Mervyn Gregg Mazda MX-5 976 98 28
Class MB: Masters in cars with over 1400cc 5 19 Johnathan Henderson/John Henderson Nissan Micra 982 104 6
Pos | Num|Driver/Navigator Car Total to lead to previous 6 45 Karl Neely/James McKeefry Mazda MX-5 1003 125 21
1 2 Robert Woodside/Steven Dowds Mazda MX-5 828 7 27 Michael Workman/Gary Woodside Mazda MX-5 1009 131 6
2 42 John O'Kane/Grainne O'Kane Mazda MX-5 928 100 100 8 39 Jordan Hone/Oran McMenamin Nissan Micra 1014 136 5
3 17 Neil Fletcher/Laura Fletcher Ford Escort Mkl 938 110 10 9 44 Micheal Bothwell/Stephen McFerran ~ Mazda MX-5 1043 165 29
4 11 Simon Woodside/Paul Woodside Toyota Starlet 950 122 12 10 24 Craig Ewing/Mark Cameron Mazda MX-5 1091 213 48
5 37 Bryan Mutch/Ken McEntee Mazda MX-5 957 129 7 11 35 Dougie Millar/Glenn Millar Volkswagon Golf GTI 1109 231 18
6 3 Allan Harryman/Suzanne Graham Mazda MX-5 967 139 10 12 12 Brendan McFerran/Oonagh McFerran Ford Escort 1115 237 6
7 32 Paul Williamson/Conor Kennedy Mazda MX-5 1041 213 74 13 22 Seamus Goodfellow/Ryan O'Kane Vauxhall Corsa 1117 239 2
8 15 Eric Patterson/Raymond Donaldson Mazda MX-5 1168 340 127 14 43 Derek Millar/Kathryn Bolton Ford Puma 1134 256 17
9 5 Mark Woodside/Andrew Blair Mazda MX-5 1393 565 225 15 26 Rodney McCready/John Campbell Ford Sierra 1146 268 12
16 29 John Keatley/Calum McKeefry Porsche 911 1150 272 4
Class EA: Experts in cars with 1400cc or less 17 33 Vincent O'Kane/Padraig O'Kane Toyota MR2 1250 372 100
Pos | Num|Driver/Navigator Car Total to lead to previous 18 14 Robert Beare/Ruth Beare Subaru Impreza 1293 415 43
1 1 Derek Coates/Alan Harvey MG Midget 1169 19 36 lan Wright/Ivor Ferguson Suzuki Swift 1304 426 11
20 30 Gordon Arbuthnot/David Clingan Ford Sierra 1385 507 81
Class EB: Experts in cars with over 1400cc
Pos | Num|Driver/Navigator Car Total to lead to previous
1 10 Steven Ferguson/Mark King Vauxhall Nova 858
2 18 Damien Mooney/Brendan Mooney Citroén Saxo 930 72 72
3 7 Richard McCartney/Aaron McCalmont Mazda MX-5 948 90 18
4 31 Mal Haveron/Elaine Graham Mazda MX-5 954 96 6
5 9 Norman Ferguson/Robert Dickson Peugeot 106 962 104
6 4 Robert Woodside/David Allen Ford Escort 976 118 14
7 28 Tony McLaughlin/Conn Williamson BMW 2002 990 132 14
8 16 Malcolm McQueen/Mike Adair Mazda MX-5 1031 173 41

Results by Patrick McCollum (www.rallyscore.net)



Magherafelt District Motor Club

Glenview Trophies Rally

7th December 2013

Start|T1A Test1 T2A Test 2 T3 A Test 3 T4 A Test4 T5A Test5 T6A Test 6
Hendersons Lane Silverstone 1 Charlies 1 Trailhead 1 Bus Stop 1 Wee Davagh 1
Score  [Time + pen] Score  [Time + pen] Score  [Time + pen] Score [Time + pen] Score [Time + pen] Score [Time + pen]
2 Robert Woodside/Steven Dowds Mazda MX-5 MB 71 [71] 64 [59+5] 39 [39] 100 [100] 114 [114]
20  Daniel Byrne/Kevin Fagan Toyota Starlet MA 68 [68] 63 [63] 39 [39] 118 [118] 112 [107+5]
10  Steven Ferguson/Mark King Vauxhall Nova EB 70 [70] 63 [63] 39 [39] 118 [118] 113 [113]
25  John Kelly/Mark Faulkner MG Midget N 70 [70] 66 [66] 40 [40] 124 [124] 121  [116+5]
21 Raymond Mason/Matthew Mason Nissan Micra MA 69 [64+5] 63 [63] 40 [40] 146 [146] 107 [107]
38  Alan Reid/Roger McCombe Peugeot 206 N 72 [67+5] 74 [69+5] 40 [40] 122 [122] 121 [116+5]
42  John O'Kane/Grainne O'Kane Mazda MX-5 MB 66 [66] 64 [64] 41 [41] 121 [11645] 118 [118]
18 Damien Mooney/Brendan Mooney Citroén Saxo EB 70 [70] 62 [62] 39 [39] 122 [122] 116 [116]
17  Neil Fletcher/Laura Fletcher Ford Escort MKkl MB 70 [70] 66 [66] 43 [43] 141 [141] 118 [118]
7 Richard McCartney/Aaron McCalmont Mazda MX-5 EB 72 [72] 65 [65] 42 [42] 134 [134] 118 [118]
8 Alan Jardine/Lloyd Cochrane Ford Escort MKkl N 80 [80] 67 [67] 42 [42] 146 [146] 121 [121]
11 Simon Woodside/Paul Woodside Toyota Starlet MB 75 [70+45] 62 [62] 40 [40] 165 [135+30] 108 [108]
6 Frank Lenehan/Olwen Blair Toyota Starlet MA 79 [74+5] 64 [64] 40 [40] 138 [138] 118 [118]
31  Mal Haveron/Elaine Graham Mazda MX-5 EB 76 [76] 71 [71] 45 [45] 130 [130] 10 | 122 [122]
37  Bryan Mutch/Ken McEntee Mazda MX-5 MB 72 [72] 67 [67] 41 [41] 128 [128] 119 [119]
9 Norman Ferguson/Robert Dickson Peugeot 106 EB 68 [68] 63 [63] 39 [39] 156 [156] 113 [113]
3 Allan Harryman/Suzanne Graham Mazda MX-5 MB 70 [70] 64 [64] 40 [40] 149 [149] 121 [121]
4 Robert Woodside/David Allen Ford Escort EB 74 [74] 63 [63] 41 [41] 150 [150] 120 [120]
23 Gilmore Magee/Mervyn Gregg Mazda MX-5 N 77 [77] 72 [72] 43 [43] 136 [136] 133 [133]
19  Johnathan Henderson/John Henderson Nissan Micra N 71 [71] 68 [68] 40 [40] 161 [161] 127 [122+5]
28  Tony Mclaughlin/Conn Williamson BMW 2002 EB 78 (78] 68 [68] 41 [41] 141 [141] 125 [125]
45  Karl Neely/James McKeefry Mazda MX-5 N 74 [69+5] 75 [75] 44 [44] 121 [121] 125 [125]
27  Michael Workman/Gary Woodside Mazda MX-5 N 82 [82] 72 [72] 44 [44] 145 [145] 125 [125]
39  Jordan Hone/Oran McMenamin Nissan Micra N 76 [71+5] 71 [71] 48 (48] 151  [141+10] | 10 128 [128]
16  Malcolm McQueen/Mike Adair Mazda MX-5 EB 80 [80] 71 [71] 43 (48] 151 [151] 132 [127+5]
32 Paul Williamson/Conor Kennedy Mazda MX-5 MB 72 [72] 70 [70] 120 FAIL 129 [129] 118 [118]
44 Micheal Bothwell/Stephen McFerran Mazda MX-5 N 75 [70+5] 69 [69] 40 [40] 124 [124] 126 [121+5]
24 Craig Ewing/Mark Cameron Mazda MX-5 N 72 [72] 68 [68] 41 [41] 131 [131] 120 [115+5]
35  Dougie Millar/Glenn Millar Volkswagon Golf GT N 68 [68] 68 [68] 47 [47] 147 [147] 121 [121]
12 Brendan McFerran/Oonagh McFerran Ford Escort N 85 [80+5] 77 [77] 55 [55] 172 [172] 124 [124]
22 Seamus Goodfellow/Ryan O'Kane Vauxhall Corsa N 79 [74+5] 76 [76] 43 [43] 142 [132+10] 129 [129]
43 Derek Millar/Kathryn Bolton Ford Puma N 82 [82] 71 [71] 45 [45] 150 [150] 135 [135]
26  Rodney McCready/John Campbell Ford Sierra N 86 [86] 72 [72] 45 [45] 40 | 153 [153] 132 [122+10]
29  John Keatley/Calum McKeefry Porsche 911 N 90 [90] 71 [71] 50 [50] 161 [161] 30 | 146 [146]
15  Eric Patterson/Raymond Donaldson Mazda MX-5 MB 70 [70] 64 [64] 42 [42] 137 [132+5] 240 Max
1 Derek Coates/Alan Harvey MG Midget EA 76 [76] 89 [89] 43 [43] 182 [182] 128 [128]
33 Vincent O'Kane/Padraig O'Kane Toyota MR2 N 76 [71+45] 78 [7345] 120 FAIL 132 [132] 127 [122+5]
14  Robert Beare/Ruth Beare Subaru Impreza N 88 [83+5] 76 [76] 120 FAIL 150 [150] 131 [131]
36  lan Wright/Ivor Ferguson Suzuki Swift N 77 [72+5] 81 [71+10] 120 FAIL 240 FAIL 135 [130+5]
30 Gordon Arbuthnot/David Clingan Ford Sierra N 93 [88+5] 91 [86+5] 78 [78] 215 [215] 40 148 [148]
5 Mark Woodside/Andrew Blair Mazda MX-5 MB 72 [72] 64 [64] 40 [40] 129 [124+5] 121 [116+5]
41 Mark Mc Elwee/Kevin Carmichael Ford Escort N 83 [78+5] 76 [76] 120 FAIL 164 [164] 124 [124]
40  Kirk Graham/Patrick Graham Peugeot 206 N 83 [83] 70 [65+5] 120 FAIL 166 [166] 150 | 300 [0]

Results by Patrick McCollum (www.rallyscore.net)




Magherafelt District Motor Club

Glenview Trophies Rally

7th December 2013

T7A Test 7 T8 A Test 8 T9A Test9 T10A Test 10 T11A Test 11 T12 A Test 12 Finish = |
Silverstone 2 Charlies 2 Trailhead 2 Bus Stop 2 Wee Davagh 2 Hendersons Lane i E
Score  [Time + pen] Score  [Time + pen] Score  [Time + pen] Score  [Time + pen] Score  [Time + pen] Score  [Time + pen] r_uv 8
2 Robert Woodside/Steven Dowds 58 [58] 37 [37] 107 [107] 73 [73] 101 [101] 64 [64] 1 1
20  Daniel Byrne/Kevin Fagan 62 [62] 40 [40] 110 [110] 75 [75] 107 [107] 63 [63] 1] 2
10  Steven Ferguson/Mark King 61 [61] 38 [38] 108 [108] 76 [76] 110 [105+5] 62 [62] 11 3
25  John Kelly/Mark Faulkner 62 [62] 38 [38] 112 [112] 77 [77] 100 [100] 68 [68] 1] 4
21 Raymond Mason/Matthew Mason 61 [61] 39 [39] 115 [115] 81 [81] 106 [106] 65 [65] 215
38  Alan Reid/Roger McCombe 55 [55] 38 [38] 110 [110] 86 [86] 119 [11445] 62 [62] 2|6
42  John O'Kane/Grainne O'Kane 67 [62+5] 41 [41] 118 [118] 120 FAIL 105 [105] 67 [67] 2| 7
18  Damien Mooney/Brendan Mooney 61 [61] 38 [38] 111 [111] 10 120 FAIL 117 [112+5] 64 [64] 2] 8
17  Neil Fletcher/Laura Fletcher 70 [65+5] 41 [41] 129 [129] 86 [86] 110 [110] 64 [64] 3|9
7 Richard McCartney/Aaron McCalmont 63 [63] 40 [40] 117 [117] 120 FAIL 111 [111] 66 [66] 3]10
8 Alan Jardine/Lloyd Cochrane 65 [65] 40 [40] 126 [126] 82 [82] 111 [111] 68 [68] 3]10
11  Simon Woodside/Paul Woodside 61 [61] 39 [39] 115 [115] 120 FAIL 103 [103] 62 [62] 4] 12
6  Frank Lenehan/Olwen Blair 62 [62] 38 [38] 114 [114] 120 FAIL 114 [114] 66 [66) 3|13
31  Mal Haveron/Elaine Graham 66 [66] 40 [40] 123 [123] 82 [82] 119 [119] 70 [70] 4 | 14
37  Bryan Mutch/Ken McEntee 65 [65] 39 [39] 126 [126] 120 FAIL 114 [114] 66 [66] 5] 15
9 Norman Ferguson/Robert Dickson 10 59 [59] 38 [38] 118 [118] 120 FAIL 108 [108] 70 [65+5] 51 16
3 Allan Harryman/Suzanne Graham 63 [63] 38 [38] 128 [128] 120 FAIL 105 [105] 69 [69] 6 | 17
4 Robert Woodside/David Allen 64 [64] 40 [40] 115 [115] 10 120 FAIL 112 [112] 67 [67] 6 | 18
23 Gilmore Magee/Mervyn Gregg 67 [67] 41 [41] 123 [123] 90 [90] 123 [123] 71 [71] 4 | 18
19  Johnathan Henderson/John Henderson 67 [67] 44 [44] 128 [128] 92 [92] 115  [110+5] 69 [69] 51 20
28  Tony Mclaughlin/Conn Williamson 20 67 [67] 40 [40] 126 [126] 91 [91] 116 [116] 77 [72+5] 7121
45  Karl Neely/James McKeefry 68 [68] 43 [43] 132 [132] 120 FAIL 133 [128+5] 68 [68] 6 | 22
27  Michael Workman/Gary Woodside 20 74 [69+5] 42 [42] 126 [126] 88 [88] 125 [125] 66 [66] 7123
39  Jordan Hone/Oran McMenamin 71 [71] 41 [41] 125  [120+5] 120 FAIL 110  [110] 63 [63] 8 | 24
16  Malcolm McQueen/Mike Adair 20 | 72 [72] 46 [46] 128 [128] 89 [89] 118 [118] 76 [76] 8 | 25
32 Paul Williamson/Conor Kennedy 68 [68] 41 [41] 120 [120] 120 FAIL 116 [116] 67 (67 7|26
44  Micheal Bothwell/Stephen McFerran 64 [64] 120 FAIL 132 [132] 99 [99] 124 [124] 70 [70] 9 | 27
24 Craig Ewing/Mark Cameron 10 | 66 [66] 41 [41] 240 FAIL 120 FAIL 112 [112] 70 [70] 10| 28
35  Dougie Millar/Glenn Millar 65 [65] 51 [51] 240 FAIL 120 FAIL 114 [114] 68 [68) 11| 29
12 Brendan McFerran/Oonagh McFerran 77 [77] 50 [50] 148 [148] 120 FAIL 134 [134] 73 [73] 12| 30
22 Seamus Goodfellow/Ryan O'Kane 20 | 72 [72] 42 [42] 240 FAIL 91 [91] 115  [110+5] 68 [68] 13| 31
43 Derek Millar/Kathryn Bolton 66 [66] 42 [42] 240 FAIL 120 FAIL 116 [116] 67 (67 14 | 32
26 Rodney McCready/John Campbell 20 | 70 [70] 44 [44] 144 [144) 30 | 120 FAIL 117 [117] 73 [73] 15 | 33
29  John Keatley/Calum McKeefry 20 67 [67] 46 [46] 150 [150] 111 [106+5] 131 [131] 77 [77] 16 | 34
15  Eric Patterson/Raymond Donaldson 150 | 63 [63] 37 [37] 118 [118] 76 [76] 104 [104] 67 [62+5] 8 | 35
1 Derek Coates/Alan Harvey 67 [67] 41 [41] 240 FAIL 120 FAIL 113 [113] 70 [70] 1] 36
33 Vincent O'Kane/Padraig O'Kane 74 [74] 120 FAIL 240 FAIL 97 [97] 114 [114] 72 [67+5] 17 | 37
14  Robert Beare/Ruth Beare 75 [75] 120 FAIL 240 FAIL 97 [92+5] 118 [118] 78 [73+5] 18 | 38
36  lan Wright/Ivor Ferguson 67 [67] 42 [42] 240 FAIL 114 [114] 118 [118] 70 [70] 19| 39
30 Gordon Arbuthnot/David Clingan 78 [78] 62 [62] 158 [158] 120 FAIL 221 [216+45] 81 [81] 20 | 40
5 Mark Woodside/Andrew Blair 10 62 [62] 39 [39] 115 [115] 120 FAIL 20 151 [151] 150 | 300 [0] 9 | 41
41 Mark Mc Elwee/Kevin Carmichael 150 | 300 [0] 150 | 300 [0] 150 | 300 [0] 150 | 300 [0] 150 | 300 [0] 150 | 300 [0] 150
40  Kirk Graham/Patrick Graham 150 | 300 [0] 150 | 300 [0] 150 | 300 [0] 150 | 300 [0] 150 | 300 [0] 150 | 300 [0] 150

Results by Patrick McCollum (www.rallyscore.net)




Magherafelt District Motor Club

Results for each Time Card

Pos Num

Score

Glenview Trophies Rally

Time Card 1

Rank

Score

Time Card 2

Rank

Score

Time Card 3

Rank

Score

Time Card 4

Rank

7th December 2013

1 2
2 20
3 10
4 25
5 21
6 38
7 42
8 18
9 17
10 7
11 8
12 11
13 6
14 31
15 37
16 9
17 3
18
19 23
20 19
21 28
22 45
23 27
24 39
25 16
26 32
27 44
28 24
29 35
30 12
31 22
32 43
33 26
34 29
35 15
36 1
37 33
38 14
39 36
40 30
41 5
40
41

Results by Patrick McCollum (www.rallyscore.net)

Driver/Navigator
Robert Woodside/Steven Dowds
Daniel Byrne/Kevin Fagan

Steven Ferguson/Mark King

John Kelly/Mark Faulkner
Raymond Mason/Matthew Mason
Alan Reid/Roger McCombe

John O'Kane/Grainne O'Kane
Damien Mooney/Brendan Mooney
Neil Fletcher/Laura Fletcher
Richard McCartney/Aaron McCalmont
Alan Jardine/Lloyd Cochrane

Simon Woodside/Paul Woodside
Frank Lenehan/Olwen Blair

Mal Haveron/Elaine Graham

Bryan Mutch/Ken McEntee
Norman Ferguson/Robert Dickson
Allan Harryman/Suzanne Graham
Robert Woodside/David Allen
Gilmore Magee/Mervyn Gregg
Johnathan Henderson/John Henderson
Tony MclLaughlin/Conn Williamson
Karl Neely/James McKeefry
Michael Workman/Gary Woodside
Jordan Hone/Oran McMenamin
Malcolm McQueen/Mike Adair
Paul Williamson/Conor Kennedy
Micheal Bothwell/Stephen McFerran
Craig Ewing/Mark Cameron

Dougie Millar/Glenn Millar
Brendan McFerran/Oonagh McFerran
Seamus Goodfellow/Ryan O'Kane
Derek Millar/Kathryn Bolton
Rodney McCready/John Campbell
John Keatley/Calum McKeefry

Eric Patterson/Raymond Donaldson
Derek Coates/Alan Harvey

Vincent O'Kane/Padraig O'Kane
Robert Beare/Ruth Beare

lan Wright/Ivor Ferguson

Gordon Arbuthnot/David Clingan
Mark Woodside/Andrew Blair
Mark Mc Elwee/Kevin Carmichael
Kirk Graham/Patrick Graham

174
170
172
176
172
186
171
171
179
179
189
177
183
192
180
170
174
178
192
179
187
193
198
195
199
262
184
181
183
217
198
198
203
211
176
208
274
284
278
262
176
273
279

214
230
231
245
253
243
239
238
259
252
267
273
256
262
247
269
270
270
269
288
266
246
270
289
283
247
250
251
268
296
271
285
325
337
377
310
259
281
375
403
250
616
288

17
14
21
29
16
19

23
25
25
23
B
20

25
35
31

11
13
22
36
28
32
38
89
41
37
17
30
40
42
11
43
33

275
287
283
289
296
289
346
340
326
340
313
335
334
311
350
345
349
349
321
331
344
363
350
357
355
349
415
477
476
395
465
468
428
394
444
468
531
532
463
418
346

1800

1800

165
170
172
168
171
181
172
181
174
177
179
165
180
189
180
178
174
179
194
184
193
201
191
173
194
183
194
182
182
207
183
183
190
208
171
183
186
196
188
302
621
1050
1050

828
857
858
878
892
899
928
930
938
948
948
950
953
954
957
962
967
976
976
982
990
1003
1009
1014
1031
1041
1043
1091
1109
1115
1117
1134
1146
1150
1168
1169
1250
1293
1304
1385
1393
DNF
DNF




Magherafelt District Motor Club

Results after each Time Card

Pos Num

Score

Glenview Trophies Rally

Time Card 1

Rank

Score

Time Card 2

Rank

Score

Time Card 3

Rank

Score

Time Card 4

Rank

7th December 2013

1 2
2 20
3 10
4 25
5 21
6 38
7 42
8 18
9 17
10 7
11 8
12 11
13 6
14 31
15 37
16 9
17 3
18
19 23
20 19
21 28
22 45
23 27
24 39
25 16
26 32
27 44
28 24
29 35
30 12
31 22
32 43
33 26
34 29
35 15
36 1
37 33
38 14
39 36
40 30
41 5
40
41

Results by Patrick McCollum (www.rallyscore.net)

Driver/Navigator
Robert Woodside/Steven Dowds
Daniel Byrne/Kevin Fagan

Steven Ferguson/Mark King

John Kelly/Mark Faulkner
Raymond Mason/Matthew Mason
Alan Reid/Roger McCombe

John O'Kane/Grainne O'Kane
Damien Mooney/Brendan Mooney
Neil Fletcher/Laura Fletcher
Richard McCartney/Aaron McCalmont
Alan Jardine/Lloyd Cochrane

Simon Woodside/Paul Woodside
Frank Lenehan/Olwen Blair

Mal Haveron/Elaine Graham

Bryan Mutch/Ken McEntee
Norman Ferguson/Robert Dickson
Allan Harryman/Suzanne Graham
Robert Woodside/David Allen
Gilmore Magee/Mervyn Gregg
Johnathan Henderson/John Henderson
Tony MclLaughlin/Conn Williamson
Karl Neely/James McKeefry
Michael Workman/Gary Woodside
Jordan Hone/Oran McMenamin
Malcolm McQueen/Mike Adair
Paul Williamson/Conor Kennedy
Micheal Bothwell/Stephen McFerran
Craig Ewing/Mark Cameron

Dougie Millar/Glenn Millar
Brendan McFerran/Oonagh McFerran
Seamus Goodfellow/Ryan O'Kane
Derek Millar/Kathryn Bolton
Rodney McCready/John Campbell
John Keatley/Calum McKeefry

Eric Patterson/Raymond Donaldson
Derek Coates/Alan Harvey

Vincent O'Kane/Padraig O'Kane
Robert Beare/Ruth Beare

lan Wright/Ivor Ferguson

Gordon Arbuthnot/David Clingan
Mark Woodside/Andrew Blair
Mark Mc Elwee/Kevin Carmichael
Kirk Graham/Patrick Graham

174
170
172
176
172
186
171
171
179
179
189
177
183
192
180
170
174
178
192
179
187
193
198
195
199
262
184
181
183
217
198
198
203
211
176
208
274
284
278
262
176
273
279

388
400
403
421
425
429
410
409
438
431
456
450
439
454
427
439
444
448
461
467
453
439
468
484
482
509
434
432
451
513
469
483
528
548
553
518
533
565
653
665
426
889
567

14
11
24
20
15
23

15
18
19
25
26
22
15
27
31
29
32
13
12
21
32
28
30
35
37
38
34
36
39
41
42

43
40

663
687
686
710
721
718
756
749
764
771
769
785
773
765
777
784
793
797
782
798
797
802
818
841
837
858
849
909
927
908
934
951
956
942
997
986
1064
1097
1116
1083
772
2689
2367
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Magherafelt District Motor Club Glenview Trophies RaIIy 7th December 2013

Top 10 Test Times (and ties)

Test 1: Hendersons Lane Test 2: Silverstone 1 Test 3: Charlies 1 Test 4: Trailhead 1

1 John O'Kane/Grainne O'Kane 1 Simon Woodside/Paul Woodside 1 Robert Woodside/Steven Dowds 1 Robert Woodside/Steven Dowds
2 Norman Ferguson/Robert Dickson 68 1 Damien Mooney/Brendan Mooney 62 1 Norman Ferguson/Robert Dickson 39 2 Steven Ferguson/Mark King 118
2 Daniel Byrne/Kevin Fagan 68 3 Robert Woodside/David Allen 63 1 Steven Ferguson/Mark King 39 2 Daniel Byrne/Kevin Fagan 118
2 Dougie Millar/Glenn Millar 68 3 Norman Ferguson/Robert Dickson 63 1 Damien Mooney/Brendan Mooney 39 4 John O'Kane/Grainne O'Kane 121
5 Raymond Mason/Matthew Mason 69 3 Steven Ferguson/Mark King 63 1 Daniel Byrne/Kevin Fagan 39 4 Karl Neely/James McKeefry 121
6 Allan Harryman/Suzanne Graham 70 3 Daniel Byrne/Kevin Fagan 63 6 Allan Harryman/Suzanne Graham 40 6 Damien Mooney/Brendan Mooney 122
6 Steven Ferguson/Mark King 70 3 Raymond Mason/Matthew Mason 63 6 Mark Woodside/Andrew Blair 40 6 Alan Reid/Roger McCombe 122
6 Eric Patterson/Raymond Donaldson 70 8 Robert Woodside/Steven Dowds 64 6 Frank Lenehan/Olwen Blair 40 8 John Kelly/Mark Faulkner 124
6 Neil Fletcher/Laura Fletcher 70 8 Allan Harryman/Suzanne Graham 64 6 Simon Woodside/Paul Woodside 40 8 Micheal Bothwell/Stephen McFerran 124
6 Damien Mooney/Brendan Mooney 70 8 Mark Woodside/Andrew Blair 64 6 Johnathan Henderson/John Henderson 40 10 Bryan Mutch/Ken McEntee 128
6 John Kelly/Mark Faulkner 70 8 Frank Lenehan/Olwen Blair 64 6 Raymond Mason/Matthew Mason 40

8 Eric Patterson/Raymond Donaldson 64 6 John Kelly/Mark Faulkner 40

8 John O'Kane/Grainne O'Kane 64 6 Alan Reid/Roger McCombe 40

6 Micheal Bothwell/Stephen McFerran

Test 5: Bus Stop 1 Test 6: Wee Davagh 1 Test 7: Silverstone 2 Test 8: Charlies 2

1 Raymond Mason/Matthew Mason 1 Alan Reid/Roger McCombe 1 Robert Woodside/Steven Dowds

2 Simon Woodside/Paul Woodside 108 2 Robert Woodside/Steven Dowds 58 1 Eric Patterson/Raymond Donaldson 37
3 Daniel Byrne/Kevin Fagan 112 3 Norman Ferguson/Robert Dickson 59 3 Allan Harryman/Suzanne Graham 38
4 Norman Ferguson/Robert Dickson 113 4 Steven Ferguson/Mark King 61 3 Frank Lenehan/Olwen Blair 38
4 Steven Ferguson/Mark King 113 4 Simon Woodside/Paul Woodside 61 3 Norman Ferguson/Robert Dickson 38
6 Robert Woodside/Steven Dowds 114 4 Damien Mooney/Brendan Mooney 61 3 Steven Ferguson/Mark King 38
7 Damien Mooney/Brendan Mooney 116 4 Raymond Mason/Matthew Mason 61 3 Damien Mooney/Brendan Mooney 38
8 Frank Lenehan/Olwen Blair 118 8 Mark Woodside/Andrew Blair 62 3 John Kelly/Mark Faulkner 38
8 Richard McCartney/Aaron McCalmont 118 8 Frank Lenehan/Olwen Blair 62 3 Alan Reid/Roger McCombe 38
8 Neil Fletcher/Laura Fletcher 118 8 Daniel Byrne/Kevin Fagan 62 10 Mark Woodside/Andrew Blair 39
8 Paul Williamson/Conor Kennedy 118 8 John Kelly/Mark Faulkner 62 10 Simon Woodside/Paul Woodside 39
8 John O'Kane/Grainne O'Kane 118 10 Raymond Mason/Matthew Mason 39

Bryan Mutch/Ken McEntee

Test 9: Trailhead 2 Test 10: Bus Stop 2 Test 11: Wee Davagh 2 Test 12: Hendersons Lane

1 Robert Woodside/Steven Dowds 1 Robert Woodside/Steven Dowds 1 John Kelly/Mark Faulkner 1 Steven Ferguson/Mark King
2 Steven Ferguson/Mark King 108 2 Daniel Byrne/Kevin Fagan 75 2 Robert Woodside/Steven Dowds 101 1 Simon Woodside/Paul Woodside 62
3 Daniel Byrne/Kevin Fagan 110 3 Steven Ferguson/Mark King 76 3 Simon Woodside/Paul Woodside 103 1 Alan Reid/Roger McCombe 62
3 Alan Reid/Roger McCombe 110 3 Eric Patterson/Raymond Donaldson 76 4 Eric Patterson/Raymond Donaldson 104 4 Daniel Byrne/Kevin Fagan 63
5 Damien Mooney/Brendan Mooney 111 5 John Kelly/Mark Faulkner 77 5 Allan Harryman/Suzanne Graham 105 4 Jordan Hone/Oran McMenamin 63
6 John Kelly/Mark Faulkner 112 6 Raymond Mason/Matthew Mason 81 5 John O'Kane/Grainne O'Kane 105 6 Robert Woodside/Steven Dowds 64
7 Frank Lenehan/Olwen Blair 114 7 Alan Jardine/Lloyd Cochrane 82 7 Raymond Mason/Matthew Mason 106 6 Neil Fletcher/Laura Fletcher 64
8 Robert Woodside/David Allen 115 7 Mal Haveron/Elaine Graham 82 8 Daniel Byrne/Kevin Fagan 107 6 Damien Mooney/Brendan Mooney 64
8 Mark Woodside/Andrew Blair 115 9 Neil Fletcher/Laura Fletcher 86 9 Norman Ferguson/Robert Dickson 108 9 Raymond Mason/Matthew Mason 65
8 Simon Woodside/Paul Woodside 115 9 Alan Reid/Roger McCombe 86 10 Steven Ferguson/Mark King 110 10 Frank Lenehan/Olwen Blair 66
8 Raymond Mason/Matthew Mason 115 10 Neil Fletcher/Laura Fletcher 110 10 Richard McCartney/Aaron McCalmont 66
10 Jordan Hone/Oran McMenamin 110 10 Michael Workman/Gary Woodside 66
10 Bryan Mutch/Ken McEntee 66

Results by Patrick McCollum (www.rallyscore.net)



